
Al bicchiere - By the glass

Bollicine - Sparkling

Maddalena Moscato d'Asti DOCG Spumante Sweet, Adriano (Piedmont) 2023 15.00

Prosecco Millesimato, Bottega (Veneto) 2024 16.00

Bianco - White

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC, Zenato (Veneto) 2024 15.00

Regaleali Bianco Sicilia DOC, Tasca d'Almerita (Sicily) 2023 16.00

Fiano di Avellino Campania IGT, Pietracupa (Campania) 2021 20.00

Gewürztraminer Alto Adige DOC, St. Michael Eppan (Alto Adige) 2024 21.00

Langhe Chardonnay DOC, Figli Luigi Oddero (Piedmont) 2023 22.00

Alpi Retiche IGT, Nino Negri (Lombardy) 2024 23.00

Vino Dolce - Dessert Wine

Dorato Passito Marche IGT, Garofoli (Marche) 2021 18.00

Rosato - Rose'

Santa Cristina 'Giardino' Rosé  Toscana IGT, Marchesi Antinori (Tuscany) 2023 15.00

Rosso - Red

Chianti Superiore DOCG, Castello del Trebbio (Tuscany) 2022 15.00

L'Appassione Rosso delle Venezie IGT, Sartori (Veneto) 2022 16.00

Regaleali Nero d'Avola Sicilia DOC, Tasca d'Almerita (Sicily) 2022 16.00

Barbera d'Alba DOC Superiore, Adriano (Piedmont) 2021 20.00

S. Francesco Cabernet Sauvignon Sicilia DOC, Tasca d'Almerita (Sicily) 2020 28.00

Barbaresco Rio Sordo DOCG, Musso  (Piedmont) 2018 30.00

Amarone della Valpolicella Riserva DOCG, Villa Fura (Veneto) 2015 33.00

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Tenuta di Sesta (Tuscany) 2020 33.00

Barolo Serralunga DOCG, Schiavenza (Piedmont) 2021 33.00



Le Bottiglie - Bottles

Bollicine - Sparkling

Lambrusco Red semi-sweet sparkling, Gualtieri (Emilia) NV 68.00

Maddalena Moscato d'Asti DOCG Spumante Sweet, Adriano (Piedmont) 2023 78.00

Prosecco Millesimato, Bottega (Veneto) 2024 84.00

Crede Brut Prosecco di Valdobbiadene Superiore DOCG, Bisol (Veneto) 2021 100.00

Cuveè Prestige Franciacorta DOCG, Ca'del Bosco (Lombardy) NV 140.00

Maximum Blanc de Blancs Trento DOC, Ferrari (Trentino-Alto Adige ) NV 150.00

Cuveè Prestige Franciacorta Rosè DOCG, Ca'del Bosco (Lombardy) NV 190.00

Vino Dolce - Dessert Wine

Dorato Passito Marche IGT, Garofoli (Marche) 2021 82.00

Primitivo di Manduria Dolce Naturale DOCG, Attanasio (Apulia) 2017 140.00

Passito di Noto DOC, Planeta (Sicily) 2020 140.00

Rosato - Rose'

Santa Cristina 'Giardino' Rosé  Toscana IGT, Marchesi Antinori (Tuscany) 2023 78.00

Grottolo Montecucco Rosato DOC, Colle Massari (Tuscany) 2023 102.00



Bianco - White

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC, Zenato (Veneto) 2024 78.00

Regaleali Bianco Sicilia DOC, Tasca d'Almerita (Sicily) 2023 84.00

Villa Angela Pecorino Offida DOCG, Velenosi (Marche) 2023 84.00

Chardonnay  Bianco Toscana IGT, Caparzo (Tuscany) 2024 84.00

Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Marchesi di Barolo (Piedmont) 2024 86.00

Tre Ripe Verdicchio Castelli di Jesi DOC Superiore, Pievalta (Marche) 2023 88.00

San Vincenzo Bianco Veneto IGT, Anselmi (Veneto) 2023 90.00

Branu Vermentino di Gallura DOCG, Vigne Surrau (Sardinia) 2024 100.00

Basaricò Sauvignon Langhe DOC, Adriano (Piedmont) 2023 105.00

Fiano di Avellino Campania IGT, Pietracupa (Campania) 2021 110.00

Gewürztraminer Alto Adige DOC, St. Michael Eppan (Alto Adige) 2024 116.00

Langhe Chardonnay DOC, Figli Luigi Oddero (Piedmont) 2023 122.00

Alpi Retiche IGT, Nino Negri (Lombardy) 2024 126.00

Gruner Veltliner Sudtirol DOC, Pacherhof (Alto Adige) 2019 128.00

Efeso Val di Neto Bianco IGT, Librandi (Calabria) 2023 128.00

Grillo Riserva 'Kheire' DOC, Gorghi Tondi (Sicily) 2023 128.00

Pinot Grigio Friuli DOC, Jermann (Friuli) 2024 130.00

Cascina La Zerba di Volpedo Timorasso DOC, Cantine Volpi (Piedmont) 2023 130.00

Etna Bianco DOC, Cusumano Alta Mora (Sicily) 2022 134.00

Castello della Sala Conte della Vipera IGT, Marchesi Antinori (Umbria) 2023 146.00

Chardonnay Menfi IGT, Planeta (Sicily) 2023 158.00

Vermentino Black Label Colli di Luni DOC, Lvnae Bosoni (Liguria) 2024 160.00

Castello della Sala 'Cervaro della Sala' IGT, Marchesi Antinori (Umbria) 2021 240.00

Trebbiano d'Abruzzo DOC, Valentini (Abruzzo) 2018 560.00



Rosso - Red

Chianti Superiore DOCG, Castello del Trebbio (Tuscany) 2022 78.00

L'Appassione Rosso delle Venezie IGT, Sartori (Veneto) 2022 82.00

Regaleali Nero d'Avola Sicilia DOC, Tasca d'Almerita (Sicily) 2022 84.00

Sangiovese Toscana IGT, Caparzo (Tuscany) 2024 84.00

Costera Cannonau di Sardegna DOC, Argiolas (Sardinia) 2022 88.00

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOC, Casal Bordino (Abruzzo) 2024 88.00

Morellino di Scansano DOCG, Fattoria Le Pupille (Tuscany) 2023 88.00

Achille Toscana IGT, Bindi Sergardi (Tuscany) 2022 93.00

Benuara Sicilia DOC, Cusumano (Sicily) 2022 98.00

Barbera d'Alba DOC Superiore, Adriano (Piedmont) 2021 98.00

Visadi Langhe Dolcetto DOC, Domenico Clerico (Piedmont) 2023 99.00

Zingari Toscana IGT, Petra (Tuscany) 2022 104.00

Cretarossa Irpinia Campi Taurasini DOC, I Favati (Campania) 2021 105.00

Le Mortelle 'Botrosecco' Maremma DOC, Marchesi Antinori (Tuscany) 2019 110.00

La Mannella Rosso di Montalcino DOC, Cortonesi (Tuscany) 2019 110.00

Pinot Nero Alto Adige DOC, St. Michael Eppan (Alto Adige) 2024 114.00

Ripassa Valpolicella Ripasso DOC Superiore, Zenato (Veneto) 2020 116.00

Gioia del Colle Primitivo DOC, Polvanera (Apulia) 2022 118.00

Aglianico del Vulture DOC, Basilisco Teodosio (Basilicata) 2020 125.00

A' Rina Etna Rosso DOC, Girolamo Russo (Sicily) 2024 128.00

Il Bruciato Bolgheri DOC, Tenuta Guado al Tasso Antinori (Tuscany) 2021 138.00

La Braccesca Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG, Antinori (Tuscany) 2022 138.00

Magno Megonio Calabria Rosso IGT, Librandi (Calabria) 2022 140.00

S. Francesco Cabernet Sauvignon Sicilia DOC, Tasca d'Almerita (Sicily) 2020 144.00

Tassinaia Toscana IGT, Castello del Terriccio (Tuscany) 2021 150.00

Syrah Cortona DOC, Stefano Amerighi (Tuscany) BIODYNAMIC 2022 150.00

Tintilia del Molise DOC, Di Majo Norante (Molise) 2021 150.00

E Iss Tintore Prephilloxera IGT, Tenuta San Francesco (Campania) 2018 150.00



Farnito Cabernet Sauvignon Toscana IGT, Carpineto (Tuscany) 2018 155.00

Il Chiuso Pinot Nero Toscana IGT, Castello di Ama (Tuscany) 2021 155.00

Barbaresco Rio Sordo DOCG, Musso (Piedmont) 2018 160.00

Sagrantino di Montefalco DOCG, Villa Mongalli (Umbria) 2015 164.00

Edizione Cinque Autoctoni VDT, Farnese-Fantini (Abruzzo) 2024 172.00

Heletto Rosso Veneto IGP, Garbole (Veneto) 2017 176.00

Amarone della Valpolicella Riserva DOCG, Villa Fura (Veneto) 2015 178.00

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Tenuta di Sesta (Tuscany) 2020 178.00

Barolo Serralunga DOCG, Schiavenza (Piedmont) 2019 178.00

Quercegobbe Merlot Toscana IGT, Petra (Tuscany) 2023 180.00

Barbaresco Riserva DOCG, Marchesi di Barolo (Piedmont) 2016 190.00

Oreno Toscana IGT, Tenuta Sette Ponti (Tuscany) 2021 240.00

Montevetrano Colli di Salerno IGT, Silvia Imparato (Campania) 2013 245.00

Corbaia Toscana IGT, Castello di Bossi (Tuscany) 2021 248.00

Barolo Villero DOCG, Fenocchio (Piedmont) 2017 252.00

Le Gramolere Riserva Barolo DOCG, Giovanni Manzone (Piedmont) 2015 270.00

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Riserva DOCG, Terre di Leone (Veneto)2011 270.00

Castello del Terriccio Toscana IGT, Castello del Terriccio  (Tuscany) 2018 270.00

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG, Zenato (Veneto) 2019 278.00

Sarmassa Vigna Bricco Riserva Barolo DOCG, Brezza (Piedmont) 2013 310.00

Brunello di Montalcino Riserva DOCG, Lisini (Tuscany) 2015 310.00

Dows  Fine Tawny Port NV 110.00

Dows 10 Year Old Tawny Port NV 170.00

PORT Wines



Le Mezze Bottiglie - Half Bottles 375ml

Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Marchesi di Barolo (Piedmont) 2023 65.00

Il Nostro Vin Santo del Chianti DOC, Tenute Rossetti (Tuscany) 2004 82.00

Pèppoli Chianti Classico DOCG, Antinori (Tuscany) 2022 58.00

Il Bruciato Bolgheri DOC, Tenuta Guado al Tasso Antinori (Tuscany) 2021 84.00

Barolo DOCG, Fratelli Giacosa (Piedmont) 2021 86.00

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Caparzo (Tuscany) 2020 105.00

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG, Tedeschi (Veneto) 2021 109.00

Tignanello Toscana IGT, Antinori (Tuscany) 2018 320.00

Morellino di Scansano DOCG, Fattoria Le Pupille (Tuscany) 2021 175.00

Brolio Chianti Classico DOCG, Ricasoli (Tuscany) 2021 198.00

Animante Franciacorta DOCG Extra Brut, Barone Pizzini (Lombardy) NV 268.00

Regolo Valpolicella Ripasso DOC Superiore, Sartori (Veneto) 2021 270.00

Barbaresco Pora DOCG, Musso (Piedmont) 2020 320.00

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Tenuta di Sesta (Tuscany) 2019 360.00

Barolo Serralunga DOCG, Palladino (Piedmont) 2019 365.00

Heletto Rosso Veneto IGP, Garbole (Veneto) 2015 420.00

Hatteso Amarone della Valpolicella DOC Riserva, Garbole (Veneto) 2013 820.00

I Formati Grandi - Large Formats  1.5 l


